
Ex # Contestant Name

2024 UT Eastern Region 4-H
2024 Livestock Judging Individual Judging Contest Results

J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 Score
Total

Official Scoring Grid & Legend

Official Placing
Penalty Points

4231
3 - 3 - 5

4321
3 - 4 - 6

3421
3 - 2 - 5

Class 1 Class 2 Class 3 Class 4 Class 5 Class 6 Class 7 Class 8
4312

4 - 2 - 5
2431

4 - 2 - 3
3421

3 - 3 - 2
3142

6 - 3 - 2
4321

3 - 6 - 2

Rank
Judging Class Placings

J7 J8 J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6
Judging Class Scores

J7 J8 R1 R2
Scores

ReasonsTotal

Score
Judging

Total

Score
Reas

Division: Senior-High - Sorted By Beef

County

J1-Simmental Bred Heifers    J2-Commercial Breeding Gilts    J3-Cross Bred Gilts    J4-Yearling Does    J5-Fall Doe Kids    J6-Wether Dam Ewes
J7-Commercial Yearling Ewes    J8-Angus Heifers    R1-Simmental Bred Heifers    R2-Crossbred Breeding Gilts    R3-Yearling Does    R4-Wether

R3

Total

Score
Beef

Total

Score
Swine

R4

Total
Shp/Goat

ScoreT1 T2

Test
Scores

320 Hensley, Ellie 4231 4321 3421 4123 2431 3412 5771 3142 4312 50 50 50 41 50 48 50 48 47 49387 190Unicoi 47 145 14947 283
321 Hummer, Emma 4231 4321 3124 1423 2341 3214 4952 2143 4312 50 50 36 35 48 42 17 48 44 44326 169Unicoi 46 142 13035 223
279 Martin, John Everett 4231 4321 3412 1432 3421 1324 5003 3421 4312 50 50 45 42 38 32 42 48 42 39347 153Hancock 44 140 13428 226
291 Henry, Abigail 4231 4231 2143 1432 2431 3241 5194 3142 4321 50 46 23 42 50 47 50 50 40 39358 161McMinn 44 140 10838 271
322 Wilhoit, Cannon 4321 3124 2341 4132 2431 1324 4905 3214 4312 47 21 43 48 50 32 43 48 42 44332 158Unicoi 45 137 10827 245
267 Troglin, Seth 4321 4321 2341 4123 2341 3214 5266 3124 4321 47 50 43 41 48 42 48 50 38 40369 157Cumberland 45 135 13334 258
292 Henry, Joseph 4231 3412 2431 4312 2341 1324 5037 3412 4231 50 41 40 50 48 32 47 44 39 40352 151McMinn 42 133 12130 249
309 Flynn, Shelby 4231 4231 2341 4213 3412 1342 4248 3412 4321 50 46 43 36 29 35 47 50 30 28336 88Sevier 25 130 1175 177
314 Johnson, Ivy 4321 4231 4213 4312 4231 1342 4869 3412 3421 47 46 32 50 46 35 47 47 34 35350 136Sevier 40 128 11327 245
281 Jones, Alyssa 4321 2431 4132 4321 4321 1243 41510 4321 3421 47 39 32 45 40 23 33 47 33 25306 109Hawkins 25 127 9626 192
306 Waters, Gracie 4321 4123 1342 3241 4123 1324 39211 1423 3421 47 30 28 30 34 32 24 47 33 35272 120Polk 25 127 9327 172
273 Adams, Kelsey 4231 3421 4132 3124 4321 1234 41712 1432 3241 50 47 32 29 40 26 35 38 38 30297 120Greene 26 126 10926 182
272 King, John 4231 3241 3421 1423 3421 1324 45413 4312 4312 50 40 50 35 38 32 38 48 28 39331 123Grainger 29 126 12927 199
294 Rue, Emma 4213 4312 4231 1423 3241 1324 44614 3142 4321 45 44 42 35 42 32 50 50 31 25340 106McMinn 25 126 11125 209
290 Morris, Luke 2431 4321 3241 2413 4321 1324 46215 3142 4312 47 50 48 25 40 32 50 48 30 39340 122Loudon 26 125 13727 200
266 Arms, Jenna 4321 4321 2413 1423 3241 2134 44616 3142 3421 47 50 30 35 42 28 50 47 30 33329 117Cocke 27 124 11327 209
307 Williams, Laney 4231 2431 1324 2314 3421 1324 39117 2341 3412 50 39 26 17 38 32 29 45 28 34276 115Polk 27 123 9926 169
289 Lewis, Cody 2431 2413 2341 2143 2341 3214 43818 1342 4132 47 29 43 19 48 42 44 40 34 35312 126Loudon 27 121 10730 210
300 Smallen, Kendyll 4231 4321 1342 4123 3214 1324 44219 3142 3412 50 50 28 41 37 32 50 45 25 30333 109Monroe 29 120 10825 214
261 Calhoun, Lydia 2431 2341 2431 4132 3421 1234 42120 2143 4312 47 36 40 48 38 26 17 48 25 39300 121Anderson 30 120 11527 186
277 Grimes, Destiny 2431 3124 4231 4321 4321 1432 41221 2314 3412 47 21 42 45 40 32 32 45 28 28304 108Hancock 26 120 9126 201
269 Hargis, T.J. 4231 4213 4213 1432 4321 2134 42422 3142 1432 50 36 32 42 40 28 50 29 40 26307 117Cumberland 25 119 9426 211
260 Brown, Bristol 3421 4123 4231 4312 4231 3214 45123 3241 4312 41 30 42 50 46 42 40 48 30 27339 112Anderson 30 119 9925 233
318 Roberts, Samantha 4231 3241 1243 4132 2134 1324 40324 3412 3142 50 40 18 48 40 32 47 34 33 35309 94Sullivan 0 117 9326 193
274 Adams, Madison 2341 4231 2134 4312 3421 2413 43925 3412 3412 41 46 26 50 38 30 47 45 30 35323 116Greene 25 116 10726 216
308 Strickland, Tucker 2341 4312 2413 2413 4321 1234 40426 3124 4321 41 44 30 25 40 26 48 50 25 25304 100Roane 25 116 9925 189
265 Houser, Abigayle 4312 2431 4213 4312 4231 2143 45327 3412 3412 39 39 32 50 46 25 47 45 31 37323 130Bledsoe 35 115 10827 230
286 Moulton, Elizabeth 4231 3241 4312 2413 4231 1432 41128 4231 1432 50 40 42 25 46 32 22 29 35 38286 125Knox 26 114 12026 177
287 Jones, William 4132 2413 2431 2413 2341 1234 42329 3412 4321 34 29 40 25 48 26 47 50 30 39299 124Loudon 29 114 10826 201
280 Collier, Ava 4231 4321 2341 3421 3241 1342 44530 3421 1342 50 50 43 41 42 35 42 26 36 27329 116Hawkins 28 112 12025 213
285 Kinneary, Kelly 4321 2431 4213 1423 3421 3142 43831 3412 1432 47 39 32 35 38 43 47 29 36 37310 128Knox 30 112 10825 218
295 Burns, Elizabeth 3421 4213 3124 3241 2341 1324 42132 1342 4132 41 36 36 30 48 32 44 40 29 32307 114McMinn 27 110 10426 207
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264 Evans, Jalynn 3241 4213 2431 4123 3421 1234 41833 3124 3412 38 36 40 41 38 26 48 45 26 28312 106Bledsoe 26 109 10426 205
271 Bowden, James 4132 4231 3124 1423 2431 3214 45734 3412 4312 34 46 36 35 50 42 47 48 25 38338 119Fentress 26 107 12030 230
304 Cross, Carlee 3241 2341 1432 2431 4132 2143 35635 1243 4132 38 36 25 27 28 25 22 40 28 34241 115Polk 27 106 9526 155
262 Lawson, Cole 3412 2431 3124 4123 2341 2134 43136 3124 3412 33 39 36 41 48 28 48 45 28 33318 113Anderson 26 106 10826 217
298 Best, Jake 4213 4312 2413 4132 3421 3124 44037 3142 1342 45 44 30 48 38 40 50 26 34 30321 119Monroe 30 105 10425 231
325 Grimes, Derek 4321 2413 3214 3421 3142 4321 41238 4312 3214 47 29 41 41 24 47 38 27 30 36294 118Hancock 26 104 10626 202
317 Barnette, Katie 4132 3412 3124 2341 4321 3241 42239 3421 4132 34 41 36 23 40 47 42 40 30 36303 119Sullivan 27 104 11326 205
315 Walters, Jesse 4231 4312 4213 3412 4321 3412 39040 3421 4312 50 44 32 46 40 48 42 48 5 5350 40Sevier 25 103 815 206
310 Majors, Charlie 4231 4123 4321 4312 4231 3214 38241 2341 4312 50 30 47 50 46 42 29 48 5 5342 40Sevier 25 103 825 197
282 Shirkey, Kahleya 2341 4213 2134 3214 4231 4312 36842 2413 4213 41 36 26 24 46 45 14 36 25 25268 100Hawkins 25 102 8725 179
324 Gilbert, Keelyn 4132 3241 2413 3412 3241 2143 41543 3142 4132 34 40 30 46 42 25 50 40 28 28307 108Claiborne 26 102 9826 215
284 Capps, Hazel 2413 3421 4231 1423 3241 1234 41744 3412 3142 42 47 42 35 42 26 47 34 25 25315 102Knox 27 101 11425 202
301 Cuyler, Emma 3214 4312 3124 2431 4321 1234 40145 3421 4312 27 44 36 27 40 26 42 48 26 32290 111Monroe 26 101 11227 188
319 Salley, Colton 4312 4123 2431 1423 4321 1243 40046 3412 3142 39 30 40 35 40 23 47 34 27 35288 112Sullivan 25 100 10525 195
305 Hair, Gunnar 4132 4321 1342 4231 4321 1234 41047 3421 4213 34 50 28 38 40 26 42 36 30 33294 116Polk 26 100 11127 199
288 Lett, Justin 1432 4321 3241 4213 2431 1324 46048 3412 3412 23 50 48 36 50 32 47 45 31 40331 129Loudon 30 99 13828 223
259 Wallace, Cody 3421 3412 2314 3142 3421 1324 40949 4132 1342 41 41 36 40 38 32 32 26 30 37286 123Anderson 30 97 11426 198
283 Reed, Kaden 3412 4132 4321 1423 3421 1324 42250 3142 4312 33 34 47 35 38 32 50 48 15 35317 105Knox 28 96 11627 210
312 Trent, Ellie 2143 4213 2134 3412 3421 1234 38751 1342 4132 31 36 26 46 38 26 44 40 25 25287 100Sevier 25 96 8725 204
316 Johnson, Drew 3421 4321 1243 1432 3421 2134 40852 3412 1432 41 50 18 42 38 28 47 29 25 25293 115Sevier 40 95 9325 220
323 Woods, Benjamin 1324 3421 2431 3412 3421 3214 43853 3412 3421 14 47 40 46 38 42 47 47 29 35321 117Union 27 90 12226 226
276 Collins, Maelee 3421 4123 3214 4132 3241 1342 35754 3412 1423 41 30 41 48 42 35 47 23 25307 50Hancock 89 7125 197
302 Gourley, Macy 1423 4123 2341 1423 2341 4132 40655 3412 3241 26 30 43 35 48 37 47 38 25 25304 102Monroe 27 89 9825 219
303 Payne, Caden 3412 4312 4123 4231 2431 1324 40356 3142 1432 33 44 27 38 50 32 50 29 25 25303 100Monroe 25 87 9625 220
275 Ricker, Bailey 3412 2431 2413 4132 3421 1234 40357 1342 1432 33 39 30 48 38 26 44 29 25 35287 116Greene 30 87 10426 212
270 Pryor, Corben 1243 4231 4213 4132 3214 1243 39758 3142 1432 23 46 32 48 37 23 50 29 27 30288 109Cumberland 26 79 10826 210
297 Offutt, James 1342 4321 4231 3412 3241 3241 33659 4312 1432 17 50 42 46 42 47 38 29 25311 25McMinn 71 92 173
278 Lawson, Payton 4312 4231 2143 3214 4321 1234 29060 4213 1342 39 46 23 24 40 26 16 26 25240 50Hancock 25 65 94 131
296 Leamon, Eva 3142 1342 2341 4132 2431 3124 33461 3142 2431 22 18 43 48 50 40 50 35 28306 28McMinn 57 89 188
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2024 UT Eastern Region 4-H
2024 Livestock Judging Team Judging Contest Results

Team # Team Name Score
Member 1

Score
Member 2 Member 3

Score
Member 4

Score Score
Total

Official Scoring Grid

Official Placing
Penalty Points

Class 1 Class 2 Class 3 Class 4 Class 5 Class 6 Class 7 Class 8

Rank

Class 9 Class 10 Class 11 Class 12

Beef
Score

Team Team
Swine
Score

Team
Reasons

Score

Sorted By Beef

Team
Shp/Goat

Score
76 Unicoi  Senior-High Team A 577 495 490 1562

Team Member 1 : (320)  Hensley, Ellie
Team Member 2 : (321)  Hummer, Emma
Team Member 3 : (322)  Wilhoit, Cannon
Team Member 4 : ()  

1424 387 517751

67 McMinn  Senior-High Team A 519 503 446 1468
Team Member 1 : (291)  Henry, Abigail
Team Member 2 : (292)  Henry, Joseph
Team Member 3 : ()  
Team Member 4 : (294)  Rue, Emma

2399 340 418729

66 Loudon  Senior-High Team A 423 460 438 462 1360
Team Member 1 : (287)  Jones, William
Team Member 2 : (288)  Lett, Justin
Team Member 3 : (289)  Lewis, Cody
Team Member 4 : (290)  Morris, Luke

3360 383 379634

71 Polk  Senior-High Team A 356 410 392 391 1193
Team Member 1 : (304)  Cross, Carlee
Team Member 2 : (305)  Hair, Gunnar
Team Member 3 : (306)  Waters, Gracie
Team Member 4 : (307)  Williams, Laney

4356 305 351540

63 Hancock  Senior-High Team A 357 412 290 500 1269
Team Member 1 : (276)  Collins, Maelee
Team Member 2 : (277)  Grimes, Destiny
Team Member 3 : (278)  Lawson, Payton
Team Member 4 : (279)  Martin, John Everett

5349 319 311624

56 Anderson  Senior-High Team A 451 421 431 409 1303
Team Member 1 : (260)  Brown, Bristol
Team Member 2 : (261)  Calhoun, Lydia
Team Member 3 : (262)  Lawson, Cole
Team Member 4 : (259)  Wallace, Cody

6345 337 357648

64 Hawkins  Senior-High Team A 445 415 368 1228
Team Member 1 : (280)  Collier, Ava
Team Member 2 : (281)  Jones, Alyssa
Team Member 3 : (282)  Shirkey, Kahleya
Team Member 4 : ()  

7341 303 325584
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Member 2 Member 3

Score
Member 4
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Total
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Class 9 Class 10 Class 11 Class 12

Beef
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Team Team
Swine
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Score

Sorted By Beef

Team
Shp/Goat

Score
59 Cumberland  Senior-High Team A 526 424 397 1347

Team Member 1 : (267)  Troglin, Seth
Team Member 2 : ()  
Team Member 3 : (269)  Hargis, T.J.
Team Member 4 : (270)  Pryor, Corben

8333 335 383679

62 Greene  Senior-High Team A 417 439 403 1259
Team Member 1 : (273)  Adams, Kelsey
Team Member 2 : (274)  Adams, Madison
Team Member 3 : (275)  Ricker, Bailey
Team Member 4 : ()  

9329 320 352610

73 Sevier  Senior-High Team A 424 382 387 1193
Team Member 1 : (309)  Flynn, Shelby
Team Member 2 : (310)  Majors, Charlie
Team Member 3 : ()  
Team Member 4 : (312)  Trent, Ellie

10329 286 228578

65 Knox  Senior-High Team A 422 417 438 411 1277
Team Member 1 : (283)  Reed, Kaden
Team Member 2 : (284)  Capps, Hazel
Team Member 3 : (285)  Kinneary, Kelly
Team Member 4 : (286)  Moulton, Elizabeth

11327 350 358630

74 Sevier  Senior-High Team B 486 390 408 1284
Team Member 1 : ()  
Team Member 2 : (314)  Johnson, Ivy
Team Member 3 : (315)  Walters, Jesse
Team Member 4 : (316)  Johnson, Drew

12326 287 291671

75 Sullivan  Senior-High Team A 422 403 400 1225
Team Member 1 : (317)  Barnette, Katie
Team Member 2 : (318)  Roberts, Samantha
Team Member 3 : (319)  Salley, Colton
Team Member 4 : ()  

13321 311 325593

70 Monroe  Senior-High Team A 401 406 403 440 1249
Team Member 1 : (301)  Cuyler, Emma
Team Member 2 : (302)  Gourley, Macy
Team Member 3 : (303)  Payne, Caden
Team Member 4 : (298)  Best, Jake

14295 314 332670



2024 UT Eastern Region 4-H
2024 Livestock Judging Team Judging Contest Results
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68 McMinn  Senior-High Team F 421 334 336 1091

Team Member 1 : (295)  Burns, Elizabeth
Team Member 2 : (296)  Leamon, Eva
Team Member 3 : (297)  Offutt, James
Team Member 4 : ()  

15238 285 167568

57 Bledsoe  Senior-High Individual 418 453 871
Team Member 1 : (264)  Evans, Jalynn
Team Member 2 : (265)  Houser, Abigayle
Team Member 3 : ()  
Team Member 4 : ()  

16224 212 236435

61 Grainger  Senior-High Individual 454 454
Team Member 1 : (272)  King, John
Team Member 2 : ()  
Team Member 3 : ()  
Team Member 4 : ()  

17126 129 123199

58 Cocke  Senior-High Individual 446 446
Team Member 1 : (266)  Arms, Jenna
Team Member 2 : ()  
Team Member 3 : ()  
Team Member 4 : ()  

18124 113 117209

79 Monroe County Senior-High Individual 442 442
Team Member 1 : (300)  Smallen, Kendyll
Team Member 2 : ()  
Team Member 3 : ()  
Team Member 4 : ()  

19120 108 109214

72 Roane  Senior-High Team A 404 404
Team Member 1 : (308)  Strickland, Tucker
Team Member 2 : ()  
Team Member 3 : ()  
Team Member 4 : ()  

20116 99 100189

60 Fentress  Senior-High Team A 457 457
Team Member 1 : (271)  Bowden, James
Team Member 2 : ()  
Team Member 3 : ()  
Team Member 4 : ()  

21107 120 119230
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Sorted By Beef
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Score
80 Hancock County Senior HIgh Individua 412 412

Team Member 1 : (325)  Grimes, Derek
Team Member 2 : ()  
Team Member 3 : ()  
Team Member 4 : ()  

22104 106 118202

78 Claiborne County Senior High Individua 415 415
Team Member 1 : (324)  Gilbert, Keelyn
Team Member 2 : ()  
Team Member 3 : ()  
Team Member 4 : ()  

23102 98 108215

77 Union  Senior-High Individual 438 438
Team Member 1 : (323)  Woods, Benjamin
Team Member 2 : ()  
Team Member 3 : ()  
Team Member 4 : ()  

2490 122 117226

69 Monroe County Senior-High Individual 0
Team Member 1 : ()  
Team Member 2 : ()  
Team Member 3 : ()  
Team Member 4 : ()  

250 0 00
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J1-Simmental Bred Heifers    J2-Commercial Breeding Gilts    J3-Cross Bred Gilts    J4-Yearling Does    J5-Fall Doe Kids    J6-Wether Dam Ewes
J7-Commercial Yearling Ewes    J8-Angus Heifers    R1-Simmental Bred Heifers    R2-Crossbred Breeding Gilts    R3-Yearling Does    R4-Wether

R3

Total

Score
Beef

Total
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Swine
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Total
Shp/Goat

ScoreT1 T2
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320 Hensley, Ellie 4231 4321 3421 4123 2431 3412 5771 3142 4312 50 50 50 41 50 48 50 48 47 49387 190Unicoi 47 145 14947 283
291 Henry, Abigail 4231 4231 2143 1432 2431 3241 5192 3142 4321 50 46 23 42 50 47 50 50 40 39358 161McMinn 44 140 10838 271
267 Troglin, Seth 4321 4321 2341 4123 2341 3214 5263 3124 4321 47 50 43 41 48 42 48 50 38 40369 157Cumberland 45 135 13334 258
292 Henry, Joseph 4231 3412 2431 4312 2341 1324 5034 3412 4231 50 41 40 50 48 32 47 44 39 40352 151McMinn 42 133 12130 249
314 Johnson, Ivy 4321 4231 4213 4312 4231 1342 4865 3412 3421 47 46 32 50 46 35 47 47 34 35350 136Sevier 40 128 11327 245
322 Wilhoit, Cannon 4321 3124 2341 4132 2431 1324 4906 3214 4312 47 21 43 48 50 32 43 48 42 44332 158Unicoi 45 137 10827 245
260 Brown, Bristol 3421 4123 4231 4312 4231 3214 4517 3241 4312 41 30 42 50 46 42 40 48 30 27339 112Anderson 30 119 9925 233
298 Best, Jake 4213 4312 2413 4132 3421 3124 4408 3142 1342 45 44 30 48 38 40 50 26 34 30321 119Monroe 30 105 10425 231
265 Houser, Abigayle 4312 2431 4213 4312 4231 2143 4539 3412 3412 39 39 32 50 46 25 47 45 31 37323 130Bledsoe 35 115 10827 230
271 Bowden, James 4132 4231 3124 1423 2431 3214 45710 3412 4312 34 46 36 35 50 42 47 48 25 38338 119Fentress 26 107 12030 230
279 Martin, John Everett 4231 4321 3412 1432 3421 1324 50011 3421 4312 50 50 45 42 38 32 42 48 42 39347 153Hancock 44 140 13428 226
323 Woods, Benjamin 1324 3421 2431 3412 3421 3214 43812 3412 3421 14 47 40 46 38 42 47 47 29 35321 117Union 27 90 12226 226
321 Hummer, Emma 4231 4321 3124 1423 2341 3214 49513 2143 4312 50 50 36 35 48 42 17 48 44 44326 169Unicoi 46 142 13035 223
288 Lett, Justin 1432 4321 3241 4213 2431 1324 46014 3412 3412 23 50 48 36 50 32 47 45 31 40331 129Loudon 30 99 13828 223
316 Johnson, Drew 3421 4321 1243 1432 3421 2134 40815 3412 1432 41 50 18 42 38 28 47 29 25 25293 115Sevier 40 95 9325 220
303 Payne, Caden 3412 4312 4123 4231 2431 1324 40316 3142 1432 33 44 27 38 50 32 50 29 25 25303 100Monroe 25 87 9625 220
302 Gourley, Macy 1423 4123 2341 1423 2341 4132 40617 3412 3241 26 30 43 35 48 37 47 38 25 25304 102Monroe 27 89 9825 219
285 Kinneary, Kelly 4321 2431 4213 1423 3421 3142 43818 3412 1432 47 39 32 35 38 43 47 29 36 37310 128Knox 30 112 10825 218
262 Lawson, Cole 3412 2431 3124 4123 2341 2134 43119 3124 3412 33 39 36 41 48 28 48 45 28 33318 113Anderson 26 106 10826 217
274 Adams, Madison 2341 4231 2134 4312 3421 2413 43920 3412 3412 41 46 26 50 38 30 47 45 30 35323 116Greene 25 116 10726 216
324 Gilbert, Keelyn 4132 3241 2413 3412 3241 2143 41521 3142 4132 34 40 30 46 42 25 50 40 28 28307 108Claiborne 26 102 9826 215
300 Smallen, Kendyll 4231 4321 1342 4123 3214 1324 44222 3142 3412 50 50 28 41 37 32 50 45 25 30333 109Monroe 29 120 10825 214
280 Collier, Ava 4231 4321 2341 3421 3241 1342 44523 3421 1342 50 50 43 41 42 35 42 26 36 27329 116Hawkins 28 112 12025 213
275 Ricker, Bailey 3412 2431 2413 4132 3421 1234 40324 1342 1432 33 39 30 48 38 26 44 29 25 35287 116Greene 30 87 10426 212
269 Hargis, T.J. 4231 4213 4213 1432 4321 2134 42425 3142 1432 50 36 32 42 40 28 50 29 40 26307 117Cumberland 25 119 9426 211
289 Lewis, Cody 2431 2413 2341 2143 2341 3214 43826 1342 4132 47 29 43 19 48 42 44 40 34 35312 126Loudon 27 121 10730 210
283 Reed, Kaden 3412 4132 4321 1423 3421 1324 42227 3142 4312 33 34 47 35 38 32 50 48 15 35317 105Knox 28 96 11627 210
270 Pryor, Corben 1243 4231 4213 4132 3214 1243 39728 3142 1432 23 46 32 48 37 23 50 29 27 30288 109Cumberland 26 79 10826 210
266 Arms, Jenna 4321 4321 2413 1423 3241 2134 44629 3142 3421 47 50 30 35 42 28 50 47 30 33329 117Cocke 27 124 11327 209
294 Rue, Emma 4213 4312 4231 1423 3241 1324 44630 3142 4321 45 44 42 35 42 32 50 50 31 25340 106McMinn 25 126 11125 209
295 Burns, Elizabeth 3421 4213 3124 3241 2341 1324 42131 1342 4132 41 36 36 30 48 32 44 40 29 32307 114McMinn 27 110 10426 207
315 Walters, Jesse 4231 4312 4213 3412 4321 3412 39032 3421 4312 50 44 32 46 40 48 42 48 5 5350 40Sevier 25 103 815 206
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Shp/Goat

ScoreT1 T2
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264 Evans, Jalynn 3241 4213 2431 4123 3421 1234 41833 3124 3412 38 36 40 41 38 26 48 45 26 28312 106Bledsoe 26 109 10426 205
317 Barnette, Katie 4132 3412 3124 2341 4321 3241 42234 3421 4132 34 41 36 23 40 47 42 40 30 36303 119Sullivan 27 104 11326 205
312 Trent, Ellie 2143 4213 2134 3412 3421 1234 38735 1342 4132 31 36 26 46 38 26 44 40 25 25287 100Sevier 25 96 8725 204
325 Grimes, Derek 4321 2413 3214 3421 3142 4321 41236 4312 3214 47 29 41 41 24 47 38 27 30 36294 118Hancock 26 104 10626 202
284 Capps, Hazel 2413 3421 4231 1423 3241 1234 41737 3412 3142 42 47 42 35 42 26 47 34 25 25315 102Knox 27 101 11425 202
277 Grimes, Destiny 2431 3124 4231 4321 4321 1432 41238 2314 3412 47 21 42 45 40 32 32 45 28 28304 108Hancock 26 120 9126 201
287 Jones, William 4132 2413 2431 2413 2341 1234 42339 3412 4321 34 29 40 25 48 26 47 50 30 39299 124Loudon 29 114 10826 201
290 Morris, Luke 2431 4321 3241 2413 4321 1324 46240 3142 4312 47 50 48 25 40 32 50 48 30 39340 122Loudon 26 125 13727 200
272 King, John 4231 3241 3421 1423 3421 1324 45441 4312 4312 50 40 50 35 38 32 38 48 28 39331 123Grainger 29 126 12927 199
305 Hair, Gunnar 4132 4321 1342 4231 4321 1234 41042 3421 4213 34 50 28 38 40 26 42 36 30 33294 116Polk 26 100 11127 199
259 Wallace, Cody 3421 3412 2314 3142 3421 1324 40943 4132 1342 41 41 36 40 38 32 32 26 30 37286 123Anderson 30 97 11426 198
310 Majors, Charlie 4231 4123 4321 4312 4231 3214 38244 2341 4312 50 30 47 50 46 42 29 48 5 5342 40Sevier 25 103 825 197
276 Collins, Maelee 3421 4123 3214 4132 3241 1342 35745 3412 1423 41 30 41 48 42 35 47 23 25307 50Hancock 89 7125 197
319 Salley, Colton 4312 4123 2431 1423 4321 1243 40046 3412 3142 39 30 40 35 40 23 47 34 27 35288 112Sullivan 25 100 10525 195
318 Roberts, Samantha 4231 3241 1243 4132 2134 1324 40347 3412 3142 50 40 18 48 40 32 47 34 33 35309 94Sullivan 0 117 9326 193
281 Jones, Alyssa 4321 2431 4132 4321 4321 1243 41548 4321 3421 47 39 32 45 40 23 33 47 33 25306 109Hawkins 25 127 9626 192
308 Strickland, Tucker 2341 4312 2413 2413 4321 1234 40449 3124 4321 41 44 30 25 40 26 48 50 25 25304 100Roane 25 116 9925 189
301 Cuyler, Emma 3214 4312 3124 2431 4321 1234 40150 3421 4312 27 44 36 27 40 26 42 48 26 32290 111Monroe 26 101 11227 188
296 Leamon, Eva 3142 1342 2341 4132 2431 3124 33451 3142 2431 22 18 43 48 50 40 50 35 28306 28McMinn 57 89 188
261 Calhoun, Lydia 2431 2341 2431 4132 3421 1234 42152 2143 4312 47 36 40 48 38 26 17 48 25 39300 121Anderson 30 120 11527 186
273 Adams, Kelsey 4231 3421 4132 3124 4321 1234 41753 1432 3241 50 47 32 29 40 26 35 38 38 30297 120Greene 26 126 10926 182
282 Shirkey, Kahleya 2341 4213 2134 3214 4231 4312 36854 2413 4213 41 36 26 24 46 45 14 36 25 25268 100Hawkins 25 102 8725 179
309 Flynn, Shelby 4231 4231 2341 4213 3412 1342 42455 3412 4321 50 46 43 36 29 35 47 50 30 28336 88Sevier 25 130 1175 177
286 Moulton, Elizabeth 4231 3241 4312 2413 4231 1432 41156 4231 1432 50 40 42 25 46 32 22 29 35 38286 125Knox 26 114 12026 177
297 Offutt, James 1342 4321 4231 3412 3241 3241 33657 4312 1432 17 50 42 46 42 47 38 29 25311 25McMinn 71 92 173
306 Waters, Gracie 4321 4123 1342 3241 4123 1324 39258 1423 3421 47 30 28 30 34 32 24 47 33 35272 120Polk 25 127 9327 172
307 Williams, Laney 4231 2431 1324 2314 3421 1324 39159 2341 3412 50 39 26 17 38 32 29 45 28 34276 115Polk 27 123 9926 169
304 Cross, Carlee 3241 2341 1432 2431 4132 2143 35660 1243 4132 38 36 25 27 28 25 22 40 28 34241 115Polk 27 106 9526 155
278 Lawson, Payton 4312 4231 2143 3214 4321 1234 29061 4213 1342 39 46 23 24 40 26 16 26 25240 50Hancock 25 65 94 131
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2024 UT Eastern Region 4-H
2024 Livestock Judging Team Judging Contest Results

Team # Team Name Score
Member 1

Score
Member 2 Member 3

Score
Member 4

Score Score
Total

Official Scoring Grid

Official Placing
Penalty Points

Class 1 Class 2 Class 3 Class 4 Class 5 Class 6 Class 7 Class 8

Rank

Class 9 Class 10 Class 11 Class 12

Beef
Score

Team Team
Swine
Score

Team
Reasons

Score

Sorted By Sheep/Goat

Team
Shp/Goat

Score
76 Unicoi  Senior-High Team A 577 495 490 1562

Team Member 1 : (320)  Hensley, Ellie
Team Member 2 : (321)  Hummer, Emma
Team Member 3 : (322)  Wilhoit, Cannon
Team Member 4 : ()  

1424 387 517751

67 McMinn  Senior-High Team A 519 503 446 1468
Team Member 1 : (291)  Henry, Abigail
Team Member 2 : (292)  Henry, Joseph
Team Member 3 : ()  
Team Member 4 : (294)  Rue, Emma

2399 340 418729

59 Cumberland  Senior-High Team A 526 424 397 1347
Team Member 1 : (267)  Troglin, Seth
Team Member 2 : ()  
Team Member 3 : (269)  Hargis, T.J.
Team Member 4 : (270)  Pryor, Corben

3333 335 383679

74 Sevier  Senior-High Team B 486 390 408 1284
Team Member 1 : ()  
Team Member 2 : (314)  Johnson, Ivy
Team Member 3 : (315)  Walters, Jesse
Team Member 4 : (316)  Johnson, Drew

4326 287 291671

70 Monroe  Senior-High Team A 401 406 403 440 1249
Team Member 1 : (301)  Cuyler, Emma
Team Member 2 : (302)  Gourley, Macy
Team Member 3 : (303)  Payne, Caden
Team Member 4 : (298)  Best, Jake

5295 314 332670

56 Anderson  Senior-High Team A 451 421 431 409 1303
Team Member 1 : (260)  Brown, Bristol
Team Member 2 : (261)  Calhoun, Lydia
Team Member 3 : (262)  Lawson, Cole
Team Member 4 : (259)  Wallace, Cody

6345 337 357648

66 Loudon  Senior-High Team A 423 460 438 462 1360
Team Member 1 : (287)  Jones, William
Team Member 2 : (288)  Lett, Justin
Team Member 3 : (289)  Lewis, Cody
Team Member 4 : (290)  Morris, Luke

7360 383 379634



2024 UT Eastern Region 4-H
2024 Livestock Judging Team Judging Contest Results

Team # Team Name Score
Member 1

Score
Member 2 Member 3

Score
Member 4

Score Score
Total

Official Scoring Grid

Official Placing
Penalty Points

Class 1 Class 2 Class 3 Class 4 Class 5 Class 6 Class 7 Class 8

Rank

Class 9 Class 10 Class 11 Class 12

Beef
Score

Team Team
Swine
Score

Team
Reasons

Score

Sorted By Sheep/Goat

Team
Shp/Goat

Score
65 Knox  Senior-High Team A 422 417 438 411 1277

Team Member 1 : (283)  Reed, Kaden
Team Member 2 : (284)  Capps, Hazel
Team Member 3 : (285)  Kinneary, Kelly
Team Member 4 : (286)  Moulton, Elizabeth

8327 350 358630

63 Hancock  Senior-High Team A 357 412 290 500 1269
Team Member 1 : (276)  Collins, Maelee
Team Member 2 : (277)  Grimes, Destiny
Team Member 3 : (278)  Lawson, Payton
Team Member 4 : (279)  Martin, John Everett

9349 319 311624

62 Greene  Senior-High Team A 417 439 403 1259
Team Member 1 : (273)  Adams, Kelsey
Team Member 2 : (274)  Adams, Madison
Team Member 3 : (275)  Ricker, Bailey
Team Member 4 : ()  

10329 320 352610

75 Sullivan  Senior-High Team A 422 403 400 1225
Team Member 1 : (317)  Barnette, Katie
Team Member 2 : (318)  Roberts, Samantha
Team Member 3 : (319)  Salley, Colton
Team Member 4 : ()  

11321 311 325593

64 Hawkins  Senior-High Team A 445 415 368 1228
Team Member 1 : (280)  Collier, Ava
Team Member 2 : (281)  Jones, Alyssa
Team Member 3 : (282)  Shirkey, Kahleya
Team Member 4 : ()  

12341 303 325584

73 Sevier  Senior-High Team A 424 382 387 1193
Team Member 1 : (309)  Flynn, Shelby
Team Member 2 : (310)  Majors, Charlie
Team Member 3 : ()  
Team Member 4 : (312)  Trent, Ellie

13329 286 228578

68 McMinn  Senior-High Team F 421 334 336 1091
Team Member 1 : (295)  Burns, Elizabeth
Team Member 2 : (296)  Leamon, Eva
Team Member 3 : (297)  Offutt, James
Team Member 4 : ()  

14238 285 167568



2024 UT Eastern Region 4-H
2024 Livestock Judging Team Judging Contest Results

Team # Team Name Score
Member 1

Score
Member 2 Member 3

Score
Member 4

Score Score
Total

Official Scoring Grid

Official Placing
Penalty Points

Class 1 Class 2 Class 3 Class 4 Class 5 Class 6 Class 7 Class 8

Rank

Class 9 Class 10 Class 11 Class 12

Beef
Score

Team Team
Swine
Score

Team
Reasons

Score

Sorted By Sheep/Goat

Team
Shp/Goat

Score
71 Polk  Senior-High Team A 356 410 392 391 1193

Team Member 1 : (304)  Cross, Carlee
Team Member 2 : (305)  Hair, Gunnar
Team Member 3 : (306)  Waters, Gracie
Team Member 4 : (307)  Williams, Laney

15356 305 351540

57 Bledsoe  Senior-High Individual 418 453 871
Team Member 1 : (264)  Evans, Jalynn
Team Member 2 : (265)  Houser, Abigayle
Team Member 3 : ()  
Team Member 4 : ()  

16224 212 236435

60 Fentress  Senior-High Team A 457 457
Team Member 1 : (271)  Bowden, James
Team Member 2 : ()  
Team Member 3 : ()  
Team Member 4 : ()  

17107 120 119230

77 Union  Senior-High Individual 438 438
Team Member 1 : (323)  Woods, Benjamin
Team Member 2 : ()  
Team Member 3 : ()  
Team Member 4 : ()  

1890 122 117226

78 Claiborne County Senior High Individua 415 415
Team Member 1 : (324)  Gilbert, Keelyn
Team Member 2 : ()  
Team Member 3 : ()  
Team Member 4 : ()  

19102 98 108215

79 Monroe County Senior-High Individual 442 442
Team Member 1 : (300)  Smallen, Kendyll
Team Member 2 : ()  
Team Member 3 : ()  
Team Member 4 : ()  

20120 108 109214

58 Cocke  Senior-High Individual 446 446
Team Member 1 : (266)  Arms, Jenna
Team Member 2 : ()  
Team Member 3 : ()  
Team Member 4 : ()  

21124 113 117209



2024 UT Eastern Region 4-H
2024 Livestock Judging Team Judging Contest Results

Team # Team Name Score
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Score
Member 2 Member 3

Score
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Score Score
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Class 1 Class 2 Class 3 Class 4 Class 5 Class 6 Class 7 Class 8
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Team Team
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Sorted By Sheep/Goat

Team
Shp/Goat

Score
80 Hancock County Senior HIgh Individua 412 412

Team Member 1 : (325)  Grimes, Derek
Team Member 2 : ()  
Team Member 3 : ()  
Team Member 4 : ()  

22104 106 118202

61 Grainger  Senior-High Individual 454 454
Team Member 1 : (272)  King, John
Team Member 2 : ()  
Team Member 3 : ()  
Team Member 4 : ()  

23126 129 123199

72 Roane  Senior-High Team A 404 404
Team Member 1 : (308)  Strickland, Tucker
Team Member 2 : ()  
Team Member 3 : ()  
Team Member 4 : ()  

24116 99 100189

69 Monroe County Senior-High Individual 0
Team Member 1 : ()  
Team Member 2 : ()  
Team Member 3 : ()  
Team Member 4 : ()  

250 0 00



Ex # Contestant Name

2024 UT Eastern Region 4-H
2024 Livestock Judging Individual Judging Contest Results

J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 Score
Total

Official Scoring Grid & Legend

Official Placing
Penalty Points

4231
3 - 3 - 5

4321
3 - 4 - 6

3421
3 - 2 - 5

Class 1 Class 2 Class 3 Class 4 Class 5 Class 6 Class 7 Class 8
4312

4 - 2 - 5
2431

4 - 2 - 3
3421

3 - 3 - 2
3142

6 - 3 - 2
4321

3 - 6 - 2

Rank
Judging Class Placings

J7 J8 J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6
Judging Class Scores

J7 J8 R1 R2
Scores

ReasonsTotal

Score
Judging

Total

Score
Reas

Division: Senior-High - Sorted By Swine

County

J1-Simmental Bred Heifers    J2-Commercial Breeding Gilts    J3-Cross Bred Gilts    J4-Yearling Does    J5-Fall Doe Kids    J6-Wether Dam Ewes
J7-Commercial Yearling Ewes    J8-Angus Heifers    R1-Simmental Bred Heifers    R2-Crossbred Breeding Gilts    R3-Yearling Does    R4-Wether

R3

Total

Score
Beef

Total

Score
Swine

R4

Total
Shp/Goat

ScoreT1 T2

Test
Scores

320 Hensley, Ellie 4231 4321 3421 4123 2431 3412 5771 3142 4312 50 50 50 41 50 48 50 48 47 49387 190Unicoi 47 145 14947 283
288 Lett, Justin 1432 4321 3241 4213 2431 1324 4602 3412 3412 23 50 48 36 50 32 47 45 31 40331 129Loudon 30 99 13828 223
290 Morris, Luke 2431 4321 3241 2413 4321 1324 4623 3142 4312 47 50 48 25 40 32 50 48 30 39340 122Loudon 26 125 13727 200
279 Martin, John Everett 4231 4321 3412 1432 3421 1324 5004 3421 4312 50 50 45 42 38 32 42 48 42 39347 153Hancock 44 140 13428 226
267 Troglin, Seth 4321 4321 2341 4123 2341 3214 5265 3124 4321 47 50 43 41 48 42 48 50 38 40369 157Cumberland 45 135 13334 258
321 Hummer, Emma 4231 4321 3124 1423 2341 3214 4956 2143 4312 50 50 36 35 48 42 17 48 44 44326 169Unicoi 46 142 13035 223
272 King, John 4231 3241 3421 1423 3421 1324 4547 4312 4312 50 40 50 35 38 32 38 48 28 39331 123Grainger 29 126 12927 199
323 Woods, Benjamin 1324 3421 2431 3412 3421 3214 4388 3412 3421 14 47 40 46 38 42 47 47 29 35321 117Union 27 90 12226 226
292 Henry, Joseph 4231 3412 2431 4312 2341 1324 5039 3412 4231 50 41 40 50 48 32 47 44 39 40352 151McMinn 42 133 12130 249
280 Collier, Ava 4231 4321 2341 3421 3241 1342 44510 3421 1342 50 50 43 41 42 35 42 26 36 27329 116Hawkins 28 112 12025 213
286 Moulton, Elizabeth 4231 3241 4312 2413 4231 1432 41111 4231 1432 50 40 42 25 46 32 22 29 35 38286 125Knox 26 114 12026 177
271 Bowden, James 4132 4231 3124 1423 2431 3214 45712 3412 4312 34 46 36 35 50 42 47 48 25 38338 119Fentress 26 107 12030 230
309 Flynn, Shelby 4231 4231 2341 4213 3412 1342 42413 3412 4321 50 46 43 36 29 35 47 50 30 28336 88Sevier 25 130 1175 177
283 Reed, Kaden 3412 4132 4321 1423 3421 1324 42214 3142 4312 33 34 47 35 38 32 50 48 15 35317 105Knox 28 96 11627 210
261 Calhoun, Lydia 2431 2341 2431 4132 3421 1234 42115 2143 4312 47 36 40 48 38 26 17 48 25 39300 121Anderson 30 120 11527 186
284 Capps, Hazel 2413 3421 4231 1423 3241 1234 41716 3412 3142 42 47 42 35 42 26 47 34 25 25315 102Knox 27 101 11425 202
259 Wallace, Cody 3421 3412 2314 3142 3421 1324 40917 4132 1342 41 41 36 40 38 32 32 26 30 37286 123Anderson 30 97 11426 198
266 Arms, Jenna 4321 4321 2413 1423 3241 2134 44618 3142 3421 47 50 30 35 42 28 50 47 30 33329 117Cocke 27 124 11327 209
314 Johnson, Ivy 4321 4231 4213 4312 4231 1342 48619 3412 3421 47 46 32 50 46 35 47 47 34 35350 136Sevier 40 128 11327 245
317 Barnette, Katie 4132 3412 3124 2341 4321 3241 42220 3421 4132 34 41 36 23 40 47 42 40 30 36303 119Sullivan 27 104 11326 205
301 Cuyler, Emma 3214 4312 3124 2431 4321 1234 40121 3421 4312 27 44 36 27 40 26 42 48 26 32290 111Monroe 26 101 11227 188
294 Rue, Emma 4213 4312 4231 1423 3241 1324 44622 3142 4321 45 44 42 35 42 32 50 50 31 25340 106McMinn 25 126 11125 209
305 Hair, Gunnar 4132 4321 1342 4231 4321 1234 41023 3421 4213 34 50 28 38 40 26 42 36 30 33294 116Polk 26 100 11127 199
273 Adams, Kelsey 4231 3421 4132 3124 4321 1234 41724 1432 3241 50 47 32 29 40 26 35 38 38 30297 120Greene 26 126 10926 182
300 Smallen, Kendyll 4231 4321 1342 4123 3214 1324 44225 3142 3412 50 50 28 41 37 32 50 45 25 30333 109Monroe 29 120 10825 214
291 Henry, Abigail 4231 4231 2143 1432 2431 3241 51926 3142 4321 50 46 23 42 50 47 50 50 40 39358 161McMinn 44 140 10838 271
285 Kinneary, Kelly 4321 2431 4213 1423 3421 3142 43827 3412 1432 47 39 32 35 38 43 47 29 36 37310 128Knox 30 112 10825 218
322 Wilhoit, Cannon 4321 3124 2341 4132 2431 1324 49028 3214 4312 47 21 43 48 50 32 43 48 42 44332 158Unicoi 45 137 10827 245
265 Houser, Abigayle 4312 2431 4213 4312 4231 2143 45329 3412 3412 39 39 32 50 46 25 47 45 31 37323 130Bledsoe 35 115 10827 230
287 Jones, William 4132 2413 2431 2413 2341 1234 42330 3412 4321 34 29 40 25 48 26 47 50 30 39299 124Loudon 29 114 10826 201
262 Lawson, Cole 3412 2431 3124 4123 2341 2134 43131 3124 3412 33 39 36 41 48 28 48 45 28 33318 113Anderson 26 106 10826 217
270 Pryor, Corben 1243 4231 4213 4132 3214 1243 39732 3142 1432 23 46 32 48 37 23 50 29 27 30288 109Cumberland 26 79 10826 210
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Ex # Contestant Name

2024 UT Eastern Region 4-H
2024 Livestock Judging Individual Judging Contest Results

J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 Score
Total

Official Scoring Grid & Legend

Official Placing
Penalty Points

4231
3 - 3 - 5

4321
3 - 4 - 6

3421
3 - 2 - 5

Class 1 Class 2 Class 3 Class 4 Class 5 Class 6 Class 7 Class 8
4312

4 - 2 - 5
2431

4 - 2 - 3
3421

3 - 3 - 2
3142

6 - 3 - 2
4321

3 - 6 - 2

Rank
Judging Class Placings

J7 J8 J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6
Judging Class Scores

J7 J8 R1 R2
Scores

ReasonsTotal

Score
Judging

Total

Score
Reas

Division: Senior-High - Sorted By Swine

County

J1-Simmental Bred Heifers    J2-Commercial Breeding Gilts    J3-Cross Bred Gilts    J4-Yearling Does    J5-Fall Doe Kids    J6-Wether Dam Ewes
J7-Commercial Yearling Ewes    J8-Angus Heifers    R1-Simmental Bred Heifers    R2-Crossbred Breeding Gilts    R3-Yearling Does    R4-Wether

R3

Total

Score
Beef

Total

Score
Swine

R4

Total
Shp/Goat

ScoreT1 T2

Test
Scores

289 Lewis, Cody 2431 2413 2341 2143 2341 3214 43833 1342 4132 47 29 43 19 48 42 44 40 34 35312 126Loudon 27 121 10730 210
274 Adams, Madison 2341 4231 2134 4312 3421 2413 43934 3412 3412 41 46 26 50 38 30 47 45 30 35323 116Greene 25 116 10726 216
325 Grimes, Derek 4321 2413 3214 3421 3142 4321 41235 4312 3214 47 29 41 41 24 47 38 27 30 36294 118Hancock 26 104 10626 202
319 Salley, Colton 4312 4123 2431 1423 4321 1243 40036 3412 3142 39 30 40 35 40 23 47 34 27 35288 112Sullivan 25 100 10525 195
298 Best, Jake 4213 4312 2413 4132 3421 3124 44037 3142 1342 45 44 30 48 38 40 50 26 34 30321 119Monroe 30 105 10425 231
295 Burns, Elizabeth 3421 4213 3124 3241 2341 1324 42138 1342 4132 41 36 36 30 48 32 44 40 29 32307 114McMinn 27 110 10426 207
264 Evans, Jalynn 3241 4213 2431 4123 3421 1234 41839 3124 3412 38 36 40 41 38 26 48 45 26 28312 106Bledsoe 26 109 10426 205
275 Ricker, Bailey 3412 2431 2413 4132 3421 1234 40340 1342 1432 33 39 30 48 38 26 44 29 25 35287 116Greene 30 87 10426 212
307 Williams, Laney 4231 2431 1324 2314 3421 1324 39141 2341 3412 50 39 26 17 38 32 29 45 28 34276 115Polk 27 123 9926 169
308 Strickland, Tucker 2341 4312 2413 2413 4321 1234 40442 3124 4321 41 44 30 25 40 26 48 50 25 25304 100Roane 25 116 9925 189
260 Brown, Bristol 3421 4123 4231 4312 4231 3214 45143 3241 4312 41 30 42 50 46 42 40 48 30 27339 112Anderson 30 119 9925 233
324 Gilbert, Keelyn 4132 3241 2413 3412 3241 2143 41544 3142 4132 34 40 30 46 42 25 50 40 28 28307 108Claiborne 26 102 9826 215
302 Gourley, Macy 1423 4123 2341 1423 2341 4132 40645 3412 3241 26 30 43 35 48 37 47 38 25 25304 102Monroe 27 89 9825 219
281 Jones, Alyssa 4321 2431 4132 4321 4321 1243 41546 4321 3421 47 39 32 45 40 23 33 47 33 25306 109Hawkins 25 127 9626 192
303 Payne, Caden 3412 4312 4123 4231 2431 1324 40347 3142 1432 33 44 27 38 50 32 50 29 25 25303 100Monroe 25 87 9625 220
304 Cross, Carlee 3241 2341 1432 2431 4132 2143 35648 1243 4132 38 36 25 27 28 25 22 40 28 34241 115Polk 27 106 9526 155
269 Hargis, T.J. 4231 4213 4213 1432 4321 2134 42449 3142 1432 50 36 32 42 40 28 50 29 40 26307 117Cumberland 25 119 9426 211
278 Lawson, Payton 4312 4231 2143 3214 4321 1234 29050 4213 1342 39 46 23 24 40 26 16 26 25240 50Hancock 25 65 94 131
318 Roberts, Samantha 4231 3241 1243 4132 2134 1324 40351 3412 3142 50 40 18 48 40 32 47 34 33 35309 94Sullivan 0 117 9326 193
306 Waters, Gracie 4321 4123 1342 3241 4123 1324 39252 1423 3421 47 30 28 30 34 32 24 47 33 35272 120Polk 25 127 9327 172
316 Johnson, Drew 3421 4321 1243 1432 3421 2134 40853 3412 1432 41 50 18 42 38 28 47 29 25 25293 115Sevier 40 95 9325 220
297 Offutt, James 1342 4321 4231 3412 3241 3241 33654 4312 1432 17 50 42 46 42 47 38 29 25311 25McMinn 71 92 173
277 Grimes, Destiny 2431 3124 4231 4321 4321 1432 41255 2314 3412 47 21 42 45 40 32 32 45 28 28304 108Hancock 26 120 9126 201
296 Leamon, Eva 3142 1342 2341 4132 2431 3124 33456 3142 2431 22 18 43 48 50 40 50 35 28306 28McMinn 57 89 188
282 Shirkey, Kahleya 2341 4213 2134 3214 4231 4312 36857 2413 4213 41 36 26 24 46 45 14 36 25 25268 100Hawkins 25 102 8725 179
312 Trent, Ellie 2143 4213 2134 3412 3421 1234 38758 1342 4132 31 36 26 46 38 26 44 40 25 25287 100Sevier 25 96 8725 204
310 Majors, Charlie 4231 4123 4321 4312 4231 3214 38259 2341 4312 50 30 47 50 46 42 29 48 5 5342 40Sevier 25 103 825 197
315 Walters, Jesse 4231 4312 4213 3412 4321 3412 39060 3421 4312 50 44 32 46 40 48 42 48 5 5350 40Sevier 25 103 815 206
276 Collins, Maelee 3421 4123 3214 4132 3241 1342 35761 3412 1423 41 30 41 48 42 35 47 23 25307 50Hancock 89 7125 197
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2024 UT Eastern Region 4-H
2024 Livestock Judging Team Judging Contest Results

Team # Team Name Score
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Score
Member 2 Member 3
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Member 4
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Official Scoring Grid

Official Placing
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Class 1 Class 2 Class 3 Class 4 Class 5 Class 6 Class 7 Class 8

Rank

Class 9 Class 10 Class 11 Class 12

Beef
Score

Team Team
Swine
Score

Team
Reasons

Score

Sorted By Swine

Team
Shp/Goat

Score
76 Unicoi  Senior-High Team A 577 495 490 1562

Team Member 1 : (320)  Hensley, Ellie
Team Member 2 : (321)  Hummer, Emma
Team Member 3 : (322)  Wilhoit, Cannon
Team Member 4 : ()  

1424 387 517751

66 Loudon  Senior-High Team A 423 460 438 462 1360
Team Member 1 : (287)  Jones, William
Team Member 2 : (288)  Lett, Justin
Team Member 3 : (289)  Lewis, Cody
Team Member 4 : (290)  Morris, Luke

2360 383 379634

65 Knox  Senior-High Team A 422 417 438 411 1277
Team Member 1 : (283)  Reed, Kaden
Team Member 2 : (284)  Capps, Hazel
Team Member 3 : (285)  Kinneary, Kelly
Team Member 4 : (286)  Moulton, Elizabeth

3327 350 358630

67 McMinn  Senior-High Team A 519 503 446 1468
Team Member 1 : (291)  Henry, Abigail
Team Member 2 : (292)  Henry, Joseph
Team Member 3 : ()  
Team Member 4 : (294)  Rue, Emma

4399 340 418729

56 Anderson  Senior-High Team A 451 421 431 409 1303
Team Member 1 : (260)  Brown, Bristol
Team Member 2 : (261)  Calhoun, Lydia
Team Member 3 : (262)  Lawson, Cole
Team Member 4 : (259)  Wallace, Cody

5345 337 357648

59 Cumberland  Senior-High Team A 526 424 397 1347
Team Member 1 : (267)  Troglin, Seth
Team Member 2 : ()  
Team Member 3 : (269)  Hargis, T.J.
Team Member 4 : (270)  Pryor, Corben

6333 335 383679

62 Greene  Senior-High Team A 417 439 403 1259
Team Member 1 : (273)  Adams, Kelsey
Team Member 2 : (274)  Adams, Madison
Team Member 3 : (275)  Ricker, Bailey
Team Member 4 : ()  

7329 320 352610



2024 UT Eastern Region 4-H
2024 Livestock Judging Team Judging Contest Results

Team # Team Name Score
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Member 2 Member 3
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Score Score
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Official Scoring Grid
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Class 1 Class 2 Class 3 Class 4 Class 5 Class 6 Class 7 Class 8
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Class 9 Class 10 Class 11 Class 12

Beef
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Team Team
Swine
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Team
Reasons
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Sorted By Swine

Team
Shp/Goat

Score
63 Hancock  Senior-High Team A 357 412 290 500 1269

Team Member 1 : (276)  Collins, Maelee
Team Member 2 : (277)  Grimes, Destiny
Team Member 3 : (278)  Lawson, Payton
Team Member 4 : (279)  Martin, John Everett

8349 319 311624

70 Monroe  Senior-High Team A 401 406 403 440 1249
Team Member 1 : (301)  Cuyler, Emma
Team Member 2 : (302)  Gourley, Macy
Team Member 3 : (303)  Payne, Caden
Team Member 4 : (298)  Best, Jake

9295 314 332670

75 Sullivan  Senior-High Team A 422 403 400 1225
Team Member 1 : (317)  Barnette, Katie
Team Member 2 : (318)  Roberts, Samantha
Team Member 3 : (319)  Salley, Colton
Team Member 4 : ()  

10321 311 325593

71 Polk  Senior-High Team A 356 410 392 391 1193
Team Member 1 : (304)  Cross, Carlee
Team Member 2 : (305)  Hair, Gunnar
Team Member 3 : (306)  Waters, Gracie
Team Member 4 : (307)  Williams, Laney

11356 305 351540

64 Hawkins  Senior-High Team A 445 415 368 1228
Team Member 1 : (280)  Collier, Ava
Team Member 2 : (281)  Jones, Alyssa
Team Member 3 : (282)  Shirkey, Kahleya
Team Member 4 : ()  

12341 303 325584

74 Sevier  Senior-High Team B 486 390 408 1284
Team Member 1 : ()  
Team Member 2 : (314)  Johnson, Ivy
Team Member 3 : (315)  Walters, Jesse
Team Member 4 : (316)  Johnson, Drew

13326 287 291671

73 Sevier  Senior-High Team A 424 382 387 1193
Team Member 1 : (309)  Flynn, Shelby
Team Member 2 : (310)  Majors, Charlie
Team Member 3 : ()  
Team Member 4 : (312)  Trent, Ellie

14329 286 228578
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68 McMinn  Senior-High Team F 421 334 336 1091

Team Member 1 : (295)  Burns, Elizabeth
Team Member 2 : (296)  Leamon, Eva
Team Member 3 : (297)  Offutt, James
Team Member 4 : ()  

15238 285 167568

57 Bledsoe  Senior-High Individual 418 453 871
Team Member 1 : (264)  Evans, Jalynn
Team Member 2 : (265)  Houser, Abigayle
Team Member 3 : ()  
Team Member 4 : ()  

16224 212 236435

61 Grainger  Senior-High Individual 454 454
Team Member 1 : (272)  King, John
Team Member 2 : ()  
Team Member 3 : ()  
Team Member 4 : ()  

17126 129 123199

77 Union  Senior-High Individual 438 438
Team Member 1 : (323)  Woods, Benjamin
Team Member 2 : ()  
Team Member 3 : ()  
Team Member 4 : ()  

1890 122 117226

60 Fentress  Senior-High Team A 457 457
Team Member 1 : (271)  Bowden, James
Team Member 2 : ()  
Team Member 3 : ()  
Team Member 4 : ()  

19107 120 119230

58 Cocke  Senior-High Individual 446 446
Team Member 1 : (266)  Arms, Jenna
Team Member 2 : ()  
Team Member 3 : ()  
Team Member 4 : ()  

20124 113 117209

79 Monroe County Senior-High Individual 442 442
Team Member 1 : (300)  Smallen, Kendyll
Team Member 2 : ()  
Team Member 3 : ()  
Team Member 4 : ()  

21120 108 109214
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80 Hancock County Senior HIgh Individua 412 412

Team Member 1 : (325)  Grimes, Derek
Team Member 2 : ()  
Team Member 3 : ()  
Team Member 4 : ()  

22104 106 118202

72 Roane  Senior-High Team A 404 404
Team Member 1 : (308)  Strickland, Tucker
Team Member 2 : ()  
Team Member 3 : ()  
Team Member 4 : ()  

23116 99 100189

78 Claiborne County Senior High Individua 415 415
Team Member 1 : (324)  Gilbert, Keelyn
Team Member 2 : ()  
Team Member 3 : ()  
Team Member 4 : ()  

24102 98 108215

69 Monroe County Senior-High Individual 0
Team Member 1 : ()  
Team Member 2 : ()  
Team Member 3 : ()  
Team Member 4 : ()  

250 0 00
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